POIOCE HAITS

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
TODO 3931767-0-03/30/01010770 *****78.75 ******78 Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: Peter and Melissa Privitera Name (Printed or typed) 229 King George Dr. Address					
	(803)10109-	F1 3383 State & Zip 373 elephone number	2001 APR 25 AIT 10: 58 SEURI PRESTATE FLORIDA		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

491-524 WOI -7550

(4/21e/01



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

2001 APR 25 AH 10: 58
SEULE VALUE STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

April 4, 2001

PETER PRIVITERA 229 KING GEORGE DRIVE DAVENPORT, FL 33837

ey.

SUBJECT: MIXCAT, INC Ref. Number: W01000007550

We have received your document for MIXCAT, INC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

YOU MAY FILE USING ONLY ONE (1) REGISTERED AGENT AND ONLY ONE (1) HAS TO SIGNED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 701A00020030

Computer lensiness		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS	S (optional)	, gg
The name(s) and address(es):		-
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered ag	ent is:	
Doter Drivite(a		
330 KIND GEORGE DI.	-	
500000 rt. F1 33837		<u></u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Peter & Melissa Privitera	,	
aga King George Dr.		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process f	for the above stated cor	poration at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	ed agent and agree to ac	ct in this capacity
The total of the second of the	7 - 1 - E. 1211 7 - E	03-25-01
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Signature/Incorporator	1-know	03-25-01 Date
Signature incorporation		

2001 APR 25 AM 10: 58

SECRE WAY OF STATE -TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

NAME

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:

Davenport, F1. 33837

PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

MIXCat. Inc.

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE I

ARTICLE III

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)